
CIP #:  440007-100000             : Project Name:  McCutcheon Road SL Improvements

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 10/24/2013

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Advanced Engineering Consultants Prime Lisa Huang, PE 31-1612308 FBE Engineering Services $19,020.11

1310 Dublin Rd Project Manager 6/21/2014 100.00%

Columbus, OH 43215 (614) 486-4778

2 No Subcontractors

3

4

5

6

7

8

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $19,020.11

Total Percentage 100.00%

Date:                 10/24/2013

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Approved:             FWW

Type of Work



ORD 2450-2013

Design Street Lighting

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contract Scope


