
SCHEDULE 2A-1

SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM (SWIF)

UIRF#: 440007-100007                                                     

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 3/31/16

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $ / Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type %

1 Advanced Engineering Consultants Prime Jordan Steele, PE, LEED AP 31-1612308 FBE Electrical/Lighting $7,196.41

1405 Dublin Road 7/31/16 29.1%

Columbus, Ohio 43215

Phone 614-486-4778 ext 319

2 Glaus, Pyle, Schomer Burns & Dehaven, Inc Sub Steven L. Mullaney, P.S. 34-1134715 MAJ Land Surveying $17,500.00

1801 Watermark Drive, Suite 210 5/28/17 70.9%

Columbus, Ohio 43215

Phone 614-859-1602

3 Sub

0.0%

4 Sub

0.0%

5 Sub

0.0%

$24,696.41

100.0%

Approved:

Date: 3/16/16

Type of Work

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

Total Percentage

Project Name:  McCutcheon Road Street Lighting  Mod 1

KMS

SCH 2A-1


